
2018 - 2019 New Jersey Key Club District Board Members & Kiwanis Committee 
 

Executive Board 

District Governor 
Frank D’Agostino 

MATES 
1721 Whitesville Road 
Toms River, NJ 08755 

(732) 675-1910 
governor.dagostino@njkeyclub.org  

District Secretary 
Chiara Fune 

Brick Memorial HS 
20 Adriana Ct 

Brick, NJ 08724 
(732) 927-3543 

secretary.fune@njkeyclub.org  

District Treasurer 
Kaitlin Cirillo 

Parsippany Hills HS 
3 Dale Road 

Morris Plains, NJ 07950 
(973) 521-1734 

treasurer.cirillo@njkeyclub.org  

District Editor 
Eric Wang 

Millburn HS 
255 Brookhaven Way 
Short Hills, NJ 07078 

(201) 341-2514 
editor.wang@njkeyclub.org  

Lieutenant Governors 

Division 1 
Alexis Faison 

Lower Cape May Regional 
808 Dale Place 

Cape May, NJ 08204 
(860) 818-4413 

ltg1.faison@njkeyclub.org  

Division 2 
Jarod Wille 

Egg Harbor Township 
312 Gravel Bend Road 

Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234 
(609) 742-9172 

ltg2.wille@njkeyclub.org  

Division 3 
Julianna Blair 
Millville Senior 

29 Mackeys Lane 
Leesburg, NJ 08327 

(856) 265-6937 
ltg3.blair@njkeyclub.org  

Division 4 
Lauren Quadir 
Kingsway HS 

27 Valley Forge Drive 
Woolwich, NJ 08085 

(856)-994-5610 
ltg4.quadir@njkeyclub.org  

Division 5 
Ellie Hulit 
MATES 

314 Sudbury Road 
Point Pleasant, NJ 08742 

(732) 395-0302 
ltg5.hulit@njkeyclub.org  

Division 6 
Emma Ke 

Hunterdon Central HS 
9 Manchur Court 

Flemington NJ 08822 
(908) 507-5024 

ltg6.ke@njkeyclub.com  

Division 7 
Abbie Chan 

MATES 
10 Kara Court 

Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 
(609) 891-6557 

ltg7.chan@njkeyclub.org  

Division 8 
Sarah Jacob 

Brick Memorial HS 
968 Sids Court 
Brick, NJ 08724 
(732) 900-7152 

ltg8.jacob@njkeyclub.org  

Division 9 
Katie Lynch 

MAST 
2091 Mica Court 
Wall, NJ 07719 
(848) 218-4662 

ltg9.lynch@njkeyclub.org  

Division 10 
Surabhi Karambelkar 
John P. Stevens HS 

2 Longview Road 
Edison NJ, 08820 
(848) 459-8529 

ltg10.karambelkar@njkeyclub.org  

Division 11 
Maiya Dabare 
Piscataway HS 

5 Primrose Lane 
Piscataway, NJ 08816 

(646) 660-0027 
ltg11.dabare@njkeyclub.org  

Division 12 
Ian Fischer 

Bridgewater-Raritan HS 
21 Cushing Drive 

Bridgewater, NJ 08807 
(908) 229-8593 

ltg12.fischer@njkeyclub.org  

Division 13 
Gillian Bayne 

Phillipsburg HS 
416 Daniel Drive 

Stewartsville, NJ 08886 
(908) 798-8101 

ltg13.bayne@njkeyclub.org  

Division 14 
Hemani Patel 

John P. Stevens HS 
83 Sherman Blvd 
Edison, NJ 08820 
(732) 943-6461 

ltg14.patel@njkeyclub.org  

Division 15 
April Wang 
Millburn HS 

255 Brookhaven Way 
Short Hills, NJ 07078 

(201) 259-1097 
ltg15.awang@njkeyclub.org  

Division 16 
Edward Hou 

Livingston HS 
196 Beaufort Avenue 
Livingston, NJ 07039 

(973) 758-7278 
ltg16.hou@njkeyclub.org  

Division 17 
Summer Ahmed 
North Bergen HS 

7111 Kennedy Blvd 
North Bergen, NJ 07047 

(551) 556-2528 
ltg17.ahmed@njkeyclub.org  

Division 18 
Joseph Kajon 
Saint Mary HS 

145 Irving Place 
Rutherford, NJ 07070 

(201) 580-0930 
ltg18.kajon@njkeyclub.org 

Division 19 
Katrina Pham 
Livingston HS 

28 Belmont Drive 
Livingston, NJ 07039 

(425) 777-0371 
ltg19.pham@njkeyclub.org  

Division 20 
Kyla Hunter 

Mountain Lakes HS 
6 Rock Lane, Boonton 
Township, NJ 07005 

(609) 712-5729 
ltg20.hunter@njkeyclub.org  

Division 21 
Eliana Koenigsberg 

Randolph HS 
22 Eagle Court 

Randolph, NJ 07869 
(973) 876-1593 

ltg21.koenigsberg@njkeyclub.org  

Division 22 
Cindy Lam 

Parsippany Hills 
1100 Parsippany Blvd, Apt.#21 

Parsippany, NJ 07054 
(973) 968-0202 

ltg22.lam@njkeyclub.org  

  

Webmaster 

Leo Shao 
Egg Harbor Twp HS 

6052 Wilmington Avenue, Egg Harbor Twp, 08234 
(917) 719-0666 - ​webmaster.shao@njkeyclub.org  
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Kiwanis Committee 

District Administrator  
Kaitlin McCann 

Kiwanis Club of Gloucester Township-Blackwood 
83 Harrop Place 
Ewing, NJ 08618 
(908) 902-2452 

kaitlin363@yahoo.com  
 

Assistant District Administrator  
Divisions 6, 14, & 15 

Robert Acerra 
Kiwanis Club of Keyport 

400 Dutch Neck Road, F-3 
East Windsor, NJ 08520 

(732) 977-3521 
racerra@njkeyclub.org  

 
Zone Administrators 

Divisions 1, 2, & 7 
Matthew Guenther 

Kiwanis Club of Galloway 
PO Box 66 

Cologne, N 08123 
(609) 742-1408 

guenthem@eht.k12.nj.us  

Divisions 3, 4, & 5 
Kristie Wilson 

Kiwanis Club of Gloucester 
Township-Blackwood 

143 Leektown Road, Lot 3A 
Egg Harbor, NJ 08215 

(856) 381-8576 
kwilson@njkeyclub.org  

Divisions 8, 9, 10, & 11 
Jennifer Plaia 

Kiwanis Club of Middletown 
Kiwanis Club of Holmdel 

293 Thousand Oaks Drive 
Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07732 

(732) 673-7190 
jplaia@njkeyclub.org  

Divisions 12, 13, & 21 
Helene Meissner 

Kiwanis Club of Phillipsburg 
166 Oaklyn Road 

Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 
(908) 619-4336 

zahmeissner@gmail.com  

Divisions 16, 17, & 22 
Stephen Gandley 

Kiwanis Club of Hackettstown 
221 Jersey Lane 

East Stroudsburg, PA 18301 
(201) 663-3593 

etiennegandley@gmail.com  

Divisions 16, 17, & 22 
Ashley Hahn 

Kiwanis Club of Hackettstown 
50 Columbia Street, Apt. 3C 

Newark, NJ  
(908) 692-4245 

ashleynvhahn@gmail.com  

Divisions 18, 19, & 20 
Bridgette Nevola 

Kiwanis Club of Livingston 
49 Mt. Pleasant Pkwy 
Livingston, NJ, 07039 

(973) 432-3257 
bnevola@njkeyclub.org  

 

 
Financial Counselor 

Gordon Meth 
Kiwanis Club of Greater Parsippany 

51 Calumet Avenue 
Lake Hiawatha, NJ 07034 

(973) 722-3262 
gmeth@optonline.net  
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